
Place 

Criteria 

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission 

I. Curicular Aspects 

ONAL ASS 

Name of the Institution : Government Shakambhar P. G. College 
: Sambhar Lake, Dist. Jaipur, Rajasthan 

I. Teaching-Learning and Evaluation 

Quality Profile 

MENT AND AcCRED, 

II. Research, Consultancy and Extension 

Institutional CGPA =. 

RORINOeLeREVAN 

IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources 

V. Student Support and Progression 

Grade = B' 

VI. Govermance, Leadership & Management 

VI. InnOvations and Best Practices 

Date: Covember s, 2016 

NAAC 

7 

7 

Weightage 
(W) 

7 

100 

350 

150 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Criterion-wise 
Weighted 

Grade Point 

2530 

1000 

7 

(Cr WGP) 
180 

1130 

290 

250 

250 

Total w, = 1000| E(Ç+ WGP) = 2530 

220 

210 

2.53 

This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from November 05, 2016 
An institutional CGPA on seven point scale in the range of 3.76 -4.00 denotes A" grade, 
3.51 -3.75 denotes A' grade, 3.01 -3.50 denotes A grade, 2.76- 3.00 denotes B grade, 
251 -2.75 denotes B' grade, 2.01 -2.50 denotes B grade, 1.51 -2.00 denotes C grade 
Scores rounded off to the nearest integer 

Criterion-wise 
Grade 

Point Averages 
(Cr WGP,/W) 

1.80 

EC(SC)/18/ A&A/73.2 

3.23 

1.93 

2.50 

2.50 

2.20 

2.10 

Dircbr 
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